Treated 38mm x 25mm timber battens with
same size counterbatten
10mm thick throughtone render on
calcium silicate board. Render
colour to be off white / chalk
'Alufold' Aluminium windows as per
specialist manufacturer details.
Colour to be 'White'
Painted low profile timber fascia.
Colour to L.A. Planning dept
agreement
Cast Iron effect HR 112mm gutters
in Classic Black colour by 'Brett
Martin', 'Cascades' range. See
details
'Velux' Conservation style rooflight,
sized at 550mm x 1180mm. See
details
'Velux' manufactured flashing kit in colour
'Dark grey'
'Velux' GGL Conservation rooflight
Spanish SSQ 'Del Carmen' slate roof
covering
Central glazing bar colour matched to main
window
VELUX Lining
6
0
-
1
0
0
m
m
2
0
m
m
VELUX Front edge
VELUX Insulation frame BDX
2
5
m
m
Service area / Additional layer PIR insulation
Trimmers where necessary
Felt/breather membrane
Inner ventilation
Counter batten
Felt/breather membrane
Ventilation through felt/breather
membrane if necessary
Outer ventilationOuter ventilation
Gasket on BBX in window rebate
VELUX Vapour barrier BBX
Installation batten
NOTES
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS TO BE TAKEN IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE, AND
ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK.
THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER
DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THIS PROJECT.
ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE REFERRED IMMEDIATELY TO THE
PROJECT DESIGNER.
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT, AND SHOULD NOT BE USED OR
REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION.
IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE COMPLIANCE
WITH THE BUILDING REGULATIONS.
PROPOSED TYPICAL WINDOW
SECTIONS AND DETAILS
PROPOSED OFFICE & RESIDENTIAL
APT BLOCK
NO.65-71 UPPER BOGNOR ROAD
BOGNOR REGIS
WEST SUSSEX
KJ FOX LTD
1:10 @A1 MAR 2022
1127/P/201
SKW
REV DESCRIPTION            DATE
Unit 3b Woodhorn Business Centre
Woodhorn Lane
Oving    Chichester
West Sussex    PO20 2BX
Tel 01243 774764
C
P R O P O S E D   T Y P I C A L   W I N D O W   S E C T I O N S ,  E L E V A T I O N    &    P L A N S
( 1 : 1 0   S C A L E  )
0
100
200
300
400
500
Scale bar (mm)
1000
1:10
WINDOW DETAILS:
NEW ALUMINIUM DOUBLE GLAZED WINDOW AND DOOR SECTIONS AS
MANUFACTURED BY 'ALUFOLD'
RAL COLOUR TO BE AGREED WITH L.A. PLANNING DEPT.
WINDOW DETAILS:
NEW ALUMINIUM DOUBLE GLAZED CASEMENT WINDOW  SECTIONS AS
MANUFACTURED BY 'ALUFOLD'
'ALUFOLD' STYLE A1839
COLOUR TO BE 'SAGE GREEN'
P R O P O S E D   F A S C I A   S E C T I O N    ( 1 : 1 0   S C A L E  )
FASCIA DETAILS:
NEW TIMBER PAINTED LOW PROFILE FASCIA WITH 112MM H.R. CAST
IRON STYLE GUTTERS AND 68MM DIA RWP GOODS BY 'BRETT
MARTIN',  'CASCADES' STYLE. COLOR - CLASSIC BLACK
A FASCIA SECTION DETAIL ADDED               07.04.22
B DETAILS ADDED AFTER PLANNING REFUSAL    21.06.22
P R O P O S E D   C O N S E R V A T I O N   V E L U X   R O O F   V I E W    ( 1 : 1 0   S C A L E  )
'VELUX GGL' CONSERVATION ROOFLIGHT DETAILS:
550MM X 1180MM VELUX GGL ROOFLIGHT WITH
CONSERVATION CENTRAL GLAZING BAR
P R O P O S E D    V E L U X   S E C T I O N    ( 1 : 1 0   S C A L E  )
C WINDOW/DOOR COLOUR AM'D TO MATCH AS BUILT   29.05.24
AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.
AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG NO
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING TITLE
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE
AutoCAD SHX Text
CLIENT
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY